
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Wednesday 10th January 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

1 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Cleopatra, John Themis, John Barrowman MBE, Bananarama, All Saint and 

more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

2 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Back Street Boys, Arctic Monkeys, Estelle, Alesha Dixon and more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

3 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Fergie, Paula Abdul, Danny Elfman, Doris Day, Elbow and more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

4 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Goo Goo Dolls, Nelly Furtado, Gareth Gates, Hear'Say and more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

5 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Paul Cattermole (S Club 7), Liberty X, Jesse McCartney, Kaiser Chiefs and 

more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

6 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Ashlee Simpson, Sinitta, Sisqo, East 17, Marky Mark and the Funky Bunch 

(Mark Wahlberg) and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

7 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Christina Milian, Sonique, Dappy (N Dubz), Jay Sean and more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

8 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of YES (Band), Weezer, David McCallum, Newfound Glory and more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

9 - MUSIC Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Wheatus, Robin Thicke, Christine Tobin, SIA and more. DEDICATED. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

10 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 20 signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Sir Matthew Bourne OBE, Dame Darcey Bussell, Cascada, 

Chico and more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

11 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 6 sets of signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Status Quo, Girls Aloud, Justin Hayward, Temptations, 

Suede and Merseybeats. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

12 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 6 sets of signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Jamiroquai, The Human League, Bad Manners, The 

Bangles, Village People and John Travolta. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

13 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 6 sets of signed white 6x4 inch cards including names of Showaddywaddy, The Beautiful South, The Strawbs, 

Heatwave, The Nice and Bay City Rollers. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

14 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of signatures in A5 hardback book, including names of Sir Tommy Steele OBE, Eddie Henderson, Scott Matthews and 

more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

15 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of signatures in A5 hardback book, including names of Sir Bob Geldof, Jools Holland, Noel Edmonds and more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

16 - VINTAGE Collection of Entertainment signatures including Ivor Novello, Carroll Levis, Dame Ninette De Valois and many more. SOME DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 12 signatures including names of Percy Benson, Johnny Wade, Chris Emmett and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

18 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 13 signatures including names of Robert Fyfe, Bernard Hepton, Will Fyffe and many more. SOME DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

19 - VINTAGE Autograph collection in 2 vintage books, names including Al Read, George Formby, Norman Rossington, Lance Percival and more. SOME 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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20 - SPORT Vintage autograph collection in a hardback autograph book, including names of Roger Taylor, Rod Laver, Billie Jean King, Stan Smith, Jack 

Nicklaus and more. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

21 - POLITICS Collection of 5 signatures and pictures including names of Teddy Kollek, Mauno Koivisto, Rainier III Prince of Monaco and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - POLITICS Collection of 5 signatures and German letters including names of Hélder Câmara and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - POLITICS Collection of 5 signatures and pictures including names of Sir Ellis E. I. Clarke, Nigel Hawkins and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Miscellaneous Collection of 5 signatures and pictures including names of Rudolf Bultmann, Jacques Pollet and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Rock on: The Illustrated Encyclopaedia of Rock N' Roll: The Solid Gold Years by Norm N. Nite Multi signed Hardcover book, signatures throughout 

the book include Dick Dale, Albert Lee, Otis Blackwell, D. J. Fontana and MANY MORE. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Music 12 x British Country Music/Irish. Roots Magazines. Signatures include Daniel O'Donnell. Raymond 'Froggie' Froggatt. Emmylou Harris. 

Philomena Begley. Roger Humphries. plus, many more. (2 x magazines multi signed plus 2 unsigned) Volume 1. Number 1-12. January-December 1990. 

(Some are Dedicated). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Music 12 x British & Irish Country Music. Roots Magazines. Signatures include Daniel O'Donnell. Garth Brooks. Sarah Jory. Billie Jo Spears. Stu 

Page. many more (6 x magazines Multi signed plus (1 unsigned). Volume 2. Number 1-12. January-December 1991. (Some are Dedicated). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Music 10 x British & Irish Country Music. Roots Magazines. Signatures include Multi signed Becky & Jo-Ann 'The Haley Sisters'. Susan McCann. 

Mary Duff. Dave Sheriff plus many more. Plus (2 x magazines unsigned). Volume 3. Number 1-10. January-October 1992. (Some are Dedicated). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Music 7 x Peterborough festival of Country Music programme. 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1986. Signatures include Frank Ifield. Frank Jennings. 

Multi signed The Hillsiders & Poacher. Ray Lynam. Lonnie Donegan. Joe Brown. Bob McKinlay. Billie Davis. Plus, many more. (Some are Dedicated). 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

30 - Music 6 x Assorted 3 Books plus 3 Programmes. Signatures include Ann Breen, TR Dallas, Marry Duff plus more. (A-Z Country Irish Stars). Pinto 

Bennett, Rosie Flores, Vince Gill plus more (Who in New Country Music). Vernon Oxford, George Hamilton IV plus more. (International Festival of 

Country Music). plus, others. (Some are Dedicated). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

31 - Cricket 2 x Hampshire Handbook (2010 & 2011). Signatures include James Adams, David Griffiths, James Tomlinson. 2010 unsigned. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Sports Assorted 37 signed Autograph various sizes. Signatures include Sean Cary. Michael Dighton. Bob Taylor. Alastair Hignell. Robin Marler. 

Blake Aldridge. Alex Hay. Carl Mason. Terry Paine. Bernard Hunt. Alan Ball. Jimmy White. Plus, many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

33 - Cricket 5 x Programmes plus 1 book. Signatures include Shane Warne, Inzamam-ul-Haq.VVS Laxman. (The Best. The 40 Leading Cricketers in the 

World Today). Nic Pothas, Andrew John Bichel, John Paul Crawley, Kevin Peter Pieterson plus many more. (Hampshire v Warwickshire Final 2005). 

Michael Lumb, Chris Tremlett, Shaun Udal. Plus, many more. (Hampshire Hawks v Durham Dynamos 18 Aug 2007). Liam Dawson, Sean Ervine, Imran 

Tahir. (Sussex Sharks v Hampshire Hawks 5 July 2009). plus 2 more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

34 - Entertainment Theatre. 13 Theatre leaflets plus 1 programme. Signatures Include Amy Ross, Helen Woolf. (Wicked). Nicholas Farrell, Belinda Lang, 

David Robb. (Single Spies). Patricia Routledge, Laura Rogers, Jemma Redgrave, Robert Bathurst plus one other (An Ideal Husband). Plus, many more. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

35 - Music 4 x VHS including Video. Signed Video sleeve signatures include Sandy Kelly, John Hogan. (The Best of Country & Irish). Susan McCann 

(Country Love Affair). Crystal Gayle (In Concert). Sandy Kelly (The Voice of Sandy Kelly The Songs of Patsy Cline). Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

36 - Cricket 3 x Hardback books. Signatures include Ian Botham, Allan Lamb, Paul Terry plus others (A Century of Cornhill Tests). Mike Smith, John 

Jamieson, Tom Graveney plus others. (Ken Kelly Cricket Reflections Text by David Lemmon). Ernest Raymond Herbert, Roger William, Raman Subba 

Row plus others. (The Complete Who's Who of Test Cricketers). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

37 - Cricket 20 x Team Sheets. Signatures include Paul McMahon, Kadeeri Al (ECB England vs India U-19 2002)/(U-19's England vs India 2002) plus 

more. Nigel Briers, James Whitaker (Leicestershire 1995 Squad) plus more. Nicholas Pringle, Graham Tripp plus more (Somerset Re-Union). Inzaman Ul 

Haq, Yasir Hameed plus more (Pakistan-ICC). Ricky Ponting, Brad Hogg plus more. (Australia ICC Trophy 2004). Rahul Dravid VVS Laxman plus more 

(India-ICC Trophy 2004). Plus 14 others Team Sheets. Plus 12 Autograph pieces signatures include Paul Allott, Chris Cairns, Kirk Edwards plus more. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

38 - Theatre 5 x flyers plus 1 leaflet. Calendar Girls/Musical signatures include Rebecca Storm, Anna-Jane Casey, Ruth Madoc, Helen Fraser, Colin 

Tarrant, Lesley Joseph, Jan Harvey, Jane Lambert, June Brown, Anita Dobson, Jennifer Ellison, Debbie Chazen, Rula Lenska, Lynda Bellingham, 

Camilla Dallerup, Denise Black plus many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

39 - Actor/Actress/Singer. Legendary Silver screen. 128 Vintage Black & White Photos plus 1 Colour Photo (Prints & Promo). Some are signed life & 

printed. Signatures such as Vera Lynn, Doris Day. Various sizes Approx. 9x6 Inch/5.5x3.5. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

40 - Country Music. Assorted 1 x The Illustrated Encyclopaedia of Country Music signatures include Liz Anderson, Eddy Arnold, Don Bowman, Glen 

Campbell, Martha Carson, John Denver, Tom T. Hall plus many more. Dedicated. Plus 1 x Frank Ifield signed vintage magazine. Plus, signed Record 

sleeve Mike Henderson Plus 2 x Signed Colour Photos signature unknown. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - Actor/Actress/Singer. Assorted 1 x Autograph book signatures include Danny Mag, Lucy Evans, Jenny Funnell plus 4 others. 1 x Colour Photo signed 

Samantha Spiro. Plus 1 x Black & White Photo Signed Dave Berry. Plus 1 x CD Band of Gold signed Freda Payne Including CD. Plus 6 others signed 

Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Footballers/Speedway Riders. Assorted 3 x Football team sheets. Signatures include Rufus Brevett, Sean Davis, Alain Goma, Ottmar Hitzfeld plus 

Autograph pieces signatures include Ian Ure, A.Lawson Norwich, Don Roper Saints. 'Footballers'. Phil Clarke, A. Hendriksen, Brian Brett 'Speedway 

Riders' Plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Tennis/Snooker/Speedway. Assorted 1 x 1999 ATP Player Guidebook signed by Stefan Edberg. Plus 1 x Ken Rosewall, Stan Smith plus more. 1 x 

Who's Who Snooker book signed signatures include Steve Davis, Tony Drago, Ray Edmonds plus more. Plus 1 x VHS includes Video signed Video 

sleeve Barry Briggs 'Champions' Profile of A Legend. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

44 - Signed signatures include Marcus Trescothick, Andrew Strauss, Michael Vaughan, Ian Bell, Kevin Pietersen, Andrew Flintoff, Geraint Jones, Ashleys 

Giles, Matthew Hoggard, Steve Harmison, Simon Jones, Paul Collingwood. England's ASHES Official 2006 Calendar (2005 Ashes winner). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Signed signatures include Marcus Trescothick, Andrew Strauss, Michael Vaughan, Andrew Flintoff, Geraint Jones, Ashleys Giles, Matthew Hoggard, 

Steve Harmison, Simon Jones, Paul Collingwood. '2005 Ashes winner England'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Signed signatures Louise Jameson, Frazer Hines, Sylvester McCoy, Colin Baker plus 1 other. (Radio Times DOCTOR WHO Calendar 2001). 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

47 - Signed signatures Ian McKellen, John Rhys-Davies. (The Lord Of The Rings. 'The Return Of The King' Official 2004 Calendar). Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

48 - Books 2 x. Signed Lauren Bacall 'By me' paperback book. Plus, Signed Sarah Kennedy 'Thomas's Joke Book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - FDC 16 x many interesting Covers. Tom Jackson signed FDC '350th Anniversary of The Post Office' 4 Stamps plus single postmark 30 July 1985. 

plus, many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - FDC 17 x many interesting Covers. Alwen Watkin signed The City of Cardiff 'Armorial Bearings 1906' 4 stamps plus single postmark 17 Jan. 1984. 

plus, many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - David Bowie signed magazine cut out, dated 1993. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

52 - Spider-Man signed German press booklet, signed by Sam Raimi (Director) and Willem Dafoe (Green Goblin/Norman Osborn). Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

53 - Toni Best signed postcard accompanied by 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Wes Hall signed 2x3.5-inch white sticker accompanied 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

55 - Kathleen Turner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Harrison Ford signed 10x8 inch colour photo form Indiana Jones and The Last Crusade. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

57 - Steven Spielberg signed E.T. 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

58 - Patricia Neal signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

59 - Alan Arkin signed black and white promo photo for 'Fire Sale'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

60 - Mick Jagger signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

61 - Stan Lee signed Marvel Comic envelope 9x4.5 inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

62 - The Great Train Robbery members signed FDC of 150th Anniversary of the Metropolitan Police, signed by Buster Edwards, Charlie Wilson, Roy 

James, Ronnie Biggs, Bob Welch, Bruce Reynolds and more. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

63 - Jerry Lee Lewes signed 10x8 inch colour photo in silver frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

64 - Angela Lansbury signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

65 - Jon Hamm signed 10x8 inch colour photo from 'Mad Men'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

66 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour Doctor Who promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

67 - Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch colour Doctor Who promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

68 - Susan Penhaligon signed 10x8 inch colour Doctor Who promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

69 - Tom Baker and Louise Jameson signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

70 - Tom Baker and Nicholas Courtney signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

71 - Mark Strickson signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

72 - Richard Franklin signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

73 - Carole Ann Ford signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

74 - Peter Davison signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Sophie Aldred signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

76 - Sylvester McCoy signed 12x8 inch Doctor Who Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - John Leeson signed 10x8 inch K9 Doctor Who photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

78 - George Takei signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Anthony Head signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

80 - Bruce Campbell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

81 - Eve Myles signed 10x8 inch Torchwood photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

82 - Karen Allen signed 10x8 inch photo from Indiana Jones: Raiders of the Lost Ark. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

83 - Edi Gathegi signed 10x8 inch Twilight photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

84 - Mads Mikkelsen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

85 - Rusty Goffe signed 10x8 inch Star Wars Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

86 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 10x8 inch Star Wars photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

87 - Janet Fielding signed 10x8 Doctor Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

88 - Guy Ritchie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

89 - John Rhys-Davies signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

90 - Mike Myers signed 10x8 inch Wayne's World photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

91 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch Hercules photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

92 - Comic collection of 4 assorted comics from DC Comics, Marvel Comics, Roy of the Rovers, Denis the Menace. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

93 - The Bill collection of signatures and 6x4 inch promo photos. Including names of Anna Carteret, Jeff Steart, Colin Tarrant and more. SOME 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Brookside collection of 6x4 inch black and white promo photos with signatures including names of Sarah White, Vince Eral, John Burgess and more. 

SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

95 - Arlene Carol Dahl signed Performing Arts Series FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

96 - Jeremy Irons and John Gielgud signed 8x8 inch approx promo photo from the Brideshead Revisited. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

97 - Collection of various signatures including names of Evelyn Laye, Sandra Gough, Ann Blyth, Larry Allen, Eve Boswell. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - Collections of various signed promo photos including names of Gary Lineker, Melvyn Hayes, Tom Courtenay. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

99 - Football Collection, 6 Chix Gum Cards Famous Footballers Series 1, 1953. Nat Lofthouse signed card, including FIFA World Champions 2008 patch 

and a Vintage Football Patch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

100 - Everton Football Collection of signed 7x5 inch pictures and magazine cut outs including names of Peter Beardsley, Scot Gemmill, Dave Unsworth, 

Richard Gouch and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Brian Close signed Souvenir Testimonial Brochure 1976. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Collection of 10 signature promo cards including names of Cannon and Ball, Frank Carson, Neil Morrissey, John Nettles and more. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

103 - Collection of 10 signature promo cards including names of Cilla Black, Harold Berens, Michael Barrymore, Ruby Wax and more. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

104 - Collection of 8 signature pictures and card including names of Gareth Gates, Tony Brooks, Jimmy McIlroy, Sandy Gall and more. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

105 - The World Cup Italy 1990 Stamp Sheet Collection book and Italia 1990 FDCs with signatures from Geoff Hurst, Martin Peters, Bobby Moore, Alf 

Ramsey and Bobby Robson. Displayed in hardback binder. Good condition Est. £120 - 124 

106 - 1986 World Cup Masterfile, FIFA edition. It contains many pages of information, stamps and coins all in a hardback binder. Good condition Est. £30 

- 34 

107 - 1974 German World Cup FDC binder, approx 47 FDCs. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

108 - BANE Tom Hardy signed boxing glove. Size S/M. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

109 - Joan Greenwood signed 6x4 inch approx black and white postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Harrison Ford and Sean Connery signed Indiana Jones 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

111 - Bill Murray signed 'Kingpin' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

112 - Woody Harrelson signed 'Kingpin' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

113 - Michael Douglas signed 'The Ghost and the Darkness' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

114 - Anthony Hopkins and Djimon Hounsou signed 'Amistad' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

115 - Matthew McConaughey signed 'Amistad' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Anthony Hopkins signed 'Amistad' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

117 - Richard Gere signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

118 - Anne Bancroft signed 'Great Expectation' 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Mia Farrow signed 'Widow's Peak' signed 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

120 - Richard Attenborough signed 'Entirely Up to You, Darling' hardcover book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

121 - Set of 2 signed vintage photos of Milton Rosmer and Irene Rooke, both 5.5x3.5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

122 - Tom Walls signed vintage 11x8 inch approx photo with letter on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Donna Douglas signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Richard Chamberlain signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Dorothy Lamour signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Robert Duvall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Arte Johnson signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Derek Nimmo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

129 - Thora Hird signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Judy Graham signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - Carmen Silvera signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Denholm Elliott signed 5.5x3.5-inch approx black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

133 - Jerry Orbach signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

134 - Norman Wisdom signed 4x6 inch approx white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

135 - Nelson Eddy signed 4.5x3.5-inch approx signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

136 - Kenneth More signed irregular cut signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - STAR WARS: Rogue One multi-signed hologram poster including names of Mads Mikkelsen and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

138 - The War of the Worlds: Alive on Stage! Programme signed by David Essex and 2 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - Joe Louis signed vintage 9x6 inch approx sepia photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

140 - Richard Dimbleby: A Biography by Jonathan Dimbleby, signed by Author, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

141 - A Particular Friendship by Dirk Bogarde, signed by Author, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

142 - Clint Eastwood signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

143 - London Hippodrome 'The Caine Mutiny Court-Martial' Theatre Programme June 1956. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Robert Taylor in 'Camille' signed 10x8 inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

145 - Shakira signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

146 - Mariah Carey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

147 - Paul McCartney Blackbird Singing signed book. Signed by Paul McCartney on front cover book sleeve. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

148 - WW2 and Aviation FDC Collection with signatures including John Allison, T Alcock, R. Wells, Raymond Rooman, Ray Hanna and many more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

149 - Political Collection of pictures and signatures including names of John Kenneth Galbraith, Arthur Scargill and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

150 - Jimmy Greaves Signed Book - Greavsie The Autobiography by Jimmy Greaves 2003 Hardback Book First Edition Signed by Jimmy Greaves on the 

Title page published by Time Warner Books, Plus Four unsigned 10 x 8 inches Photos, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

151 - Andrew Strauss Signed Photo approx size 10 x 8 inches, Plus Hardback Book - Coming in To Play - My Life in Test Cricket by Andrew Strauss 

2006 published by Hodder & Stoughton, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

152 - Andrew Flintoff Unsigned Photos Collection of 6 approx size 10 x 8 inches, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - Robbie Keene Unsigned Photos Collection of 6 approx size 10 x 8 inches, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

154 - Dandy and Beano Fifty Years of Annuals 1991 Hardback Book published by D C Thomson & Co Ltd, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

155 - Land of Moors and Dales Hardback Book Edited by The Readers Digest 1999 published by The Readers Digest Association Inc, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

156 - Great Battles of WWII Pack 2014 Includes DVD and Book - Conflicts that have Shaped History 2014 published by Paragon Books Ltd, Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Science The Definitive Visual Guide Hardback Book Edited by Adam Hart-Davis 2015 published by Dorling Kindersley Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

158 - Aston The Journal of The Aston Martin Heritage Trust Softback Book Issue 8 / 2006 with 96 pages, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

159 - Graham Thorpe and Michael Vaughan Signed Photo approx size 10 x 8 inches, Plus Hardback Book Graham Thorpe The Autobiography - Rising 

from The Ashes 2005 published by Harper Collins, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Football's Great Heroes and Entertainers Hardback Book by Jimmy Greaves with Norman Giller 2007 published by Hodder & Stoughton, Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Vintage Music Photos Signed & unsigned (printed signatures) approx size 8 x 6 inches Includes Eden Kane, Jet Harris, Edd Kookie Byrnes, Russ 

Conway, Richard Chamberlain, collection of 6, plus Adam Faith approx size 5 x 3.5 inches, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

162 - Michael Vaughan Signed Book - Calling The Shots - The Captains Story by Michael Vaughan with Martin Hardy 2005 published by Hodder & 

Stoughton, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

163 - Marcus Trescothick and Andrew Strauss Signed Book - Ashes Victory - The Official Story of the Greatest ever Test Series in the Team's own Words 

by The England Cricket Team 2005 Hardback Book published by Orion Books, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

164 - Harry Potter and The Deathly Hallows Hardback Book by J K Rowling 2007 First Edition published by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc, signs of ageing, 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

165 - Photo Album Collection Includes Original Black and White Photos (1950s) Includes Cricket, (Compton) Wildlife, Scenic Locations, Cricket Teams, 

approx 150 Photos, Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

166 - Japanese Art Softback Book by Loan Stanley-Baker 1984 published by Thames and Hudson Ltd London, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

167 - Ungava - A Tale of Esquimau Land Hardback Book by Robert Michael Ballantyne 1893 New Edition published by T Nelson and Sons London, signs 

of ageing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - The Heart has its Reasons - The Memoirs of The Duchess of Windsor Hardback Book 1958 published by Readers Book Club / The Companion 

Book Club, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Westward Ho! or The Voyages and Adventurers of Sir amyas Leigh Knight Hardback Book rendered into modern English by Charles Kingsley 1885 

published by Macmillan and Co, signs of ageing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Let The People Sing Hardback Book by J B Priestley 1939 Second Impression published by William Heinemann Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Handbook To The Roman Wall Hardback Book by J Collingwood Bruce Edited by Sir Ian Richmond 1966 Twelfth Edition published by Harold Hill & 

Son Ltd, signs of ageing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Among The Tartar Tents or The Lost Fathers Hardback Book by Anne Bowman 1890s edition unknown published by Frederick Warne and Co 

London, signs of ageing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - The Ashes 3 Disc DVD Set 2005 Unopened - Still in its Original Cellophane Wrapper, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Gray's Anatomy Descriptive and Surgical Hardback Book by Henry Gray 1901 Fifteenth Edition published by Longmans, Green, and Co London, 

signs of ageing, rear board is detached but present, fair / Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - The Poetical Works of Henry Wadsworth Longfellow Hardback Book 1892 The Albion Edition published by Frederick Warne and Co, signs of 

ageing, Front board is detached but present, fair / Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Murder on The Orient Express Original Movie Poster approx size 40 x 30 inches, Rolled, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

177 - Their Finest (Comedy) Original Movie Poster approx size 40 x 30 inches, Rolled, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

178 - Fences Original Movie Poster approx size 40 x 30 inches, Rolled, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

179 - Keeping Up with The Joneses Original Movie Poster approx size 40 x 30 inches, Rolled, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

180 - Early Man Original Movie Poster approx size 40 x 30 inches, Rolled, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

181 - Harry Potter Movie Poster featuring Gryffindor and Slytherin plus some of the main characters approx size 24 x 36 inches, Rolled, Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Jonathan Wood Signed Pencil Drawing Print (Limited Edition) approx size 16 x 12 inches, Rolled, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - The Renaissance Nude Softback Book Edited by Thomas Kren 2018 published by The J Paul Getty Museum, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

184 - Treasure Island Hardback Book by Robert Louis Stevenson edition & date unknown published by Blackie and Son Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - The Lord's Companion Hardback Book Edited by Benny Green 1987 First Edition published by Pavilion Books Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

186 - Michael Vaughan Signed Photo pictured as Man of the Match approx size 10 x 8 inches, Plus Hardback Book Calling The Shots - The Captains 

Story by Michael Vaughan with Martin Hardy 2005 published by Hodder & Stoughton, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

187 - Elvis Presley FDCs with Images, Stamps (USA) and Special FDI Postmarks of Elvis, Celebrating the 58th Anniversary of the King's Birth 1993, Two 

Different Benham FDCs, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

188 - David Beckham Photos, Four unsigned Photos approx size 10 x 8 inches, Plus Official Matchday Programme Manchester United v Tottenham 

Hotspur 2009, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

189 - Marcus Trescothick Signed Photo approx size 10 x 8 inches Plus Five unsigned Photos approx size 10 x 8 inches, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Star Wars Official Annual 1999 Hardback Book published by World International Ltd, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - W C Fields and Popeye the Sailor Black and White Photo from Paramount Pictures approx size 10 x 8 inches, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - George Cohen signed Black and White Photo Mounted to an overall size of 10.5 x 14 inches' Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

193 - GB used Stamps in a Leuchtturm / Lighthouse Stock Book with 16 Hardback Pages with 9 Rows each side Containing approx 500 Stamps from 

Victoria to 1970s, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

194 - Jack Charlton, Martin Peters and Roger Hunt signed Black and White Photo Mounted to an overall size of 10.5 x 14 inches' Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

195 - Garry Sobers Signed Colour Print approx size 23 x 16.5 inches Picturing Garry Sobers Playing a spectacular cover drive against England in the 

second test at Edgbaston in 1973, Rolled, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

196 - Worldwide used Stamps in a Globe Master Stamp Album containing approx 450-500 Stamps Plus 9 Miniature Sheets, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - The Vision Book of Football Records by Clive Batty 2011 Hardback Book published by Vision Sports Publishing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - GB Mint Stamps in a Leuchtturm / Lighthouse Stock Book with 16 Hardback Pages with 9 Rows each side Containing approx 350+ Mint Stamps, 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - FDC Collection of 60+ FDCs in a Benham Covers Album includes 10 Signed Covers, Benham Silks and medallic Covers, Signatures Include 

Commander C J Jerram, Richard Todd, Leonard Cheshire, Winston Churchill's Grandson, Rory Underwood, Johnnie Johnson, Arthur T Harris, Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

200 - 25th Anniversary Household Cavalry Association Dorset 1882 - 2006 Commemorative Token approx size 2 inches wide, Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

201 - Age of Kings Hardback Book by Charles Blitzer and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International 

(Netherland), Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Rise of Russia Hardback Book by Robert Wallace and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International 

(Netherland), Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Ancient China Hardback Book by Edward H Schafer and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International 

(Netherland), Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Renaissance Hardback Book by John R Hale and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International 

(Netherland), Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - African Kingdoms by Basil Davidson and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International (Netherland), 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Ancient Egypt by Lionel Casson and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International (Netherland), Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Imperial Rome by Moses Hadas and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International (Netherland), Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Classical Greece by C M Bowra and the Editors of Time Life Books 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Time-Life International (Netherland), Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - British Army The Lifeguards, Three Cloth Badges Includes 2 x Blazer Badges (Different) plus a Shoulder Badge, also Includes the original mailing 

envelope from Lidgett & Sons Whitehall London, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Red Alert Southeast London 1939 - 1945 Softback Book by Lewis Blake 1986 Fourth Printing published by Lewis Blake, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - German Army Paybook / Identity Card - Soldbuch 3 ugleich Personal ausweis 1940s Includes various other papers, fair / Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

212 - Illustrated History of World War I Hardback Book by Adrian Gilbert 1988 published by Guild Publishing London, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Stamps and FDCs Collection Includes 19 FDCs, 3 x Miniature Sheets, 5 Books of First Class, 3 x Presentation Packs, 2 Packs 25 x Stanley 

Gibbons Stamps Space & Cars and Motors, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

214 - GB Mint Stamps on Hingeless Stockcards Housed in a Binder, 185 Mint Stamps Pre-Decimal & Decimal Plus approx 30 Extra empty Stockcards in 

the Binder, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

215 - Worldwide used Stamps in a Binder with Extra loose Leaves inserted containing approx 500 Worldwide Stamps also includes Special Stamps to 

Commemorate the 50th Anniversary of The Canadian Flag, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

216 - GB Mint Stamps Collection Housed in a Stockbook with 16 Hardback Pages with 10 Rows each side containing approx 600 -650 Mint Stamps, 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

217 - GB Mint Stamps Collection Housed in a Stockbook with 16 Hardback Pages with 10 Rows each side containing approx 900 Mint Stamps, includes 

Queen Mother Stamps from various Islands, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

218 - Aircraft Design Volume 2 - Aerostructures Hardback Book by C H Latimer Needham 1939 First Edition (Ex-Derbyshire County Library) published by 

Chapman & Hall Ltd London, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Douglas Easton Gilbert Signed Book - A Trifle in The Sky by Douglas Gilbert 2000, Includes photo inscribed on the reverse, published by Flibinite 

Publications (Limited Edition of 250), Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - Biggin on The Bump Softback Book by Bob Ogley 1990 Plus The Bump - Battle of Britain 40th Anniversary Reunion Royal Air Force Biggin Hill 

1980 Softback Book by Nicholas Wright, signs of ageing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - The Tiger Moth Story Hardback Book by Alan Bramson & Neville Birch 1965 Second Edition published by Cassell & Co Ltd London, Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

222 - Kent Airfields in The Battle of Britain Hardback Book by The Kent Aviation Historical Research Society 1981 First Edition published by 

Meresborough Books, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Spitfire Survivors Round The World Hardback Book by Gordon Riley & Graham Trant 1986 First Edition published by Aston Publications, Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Flying Fury - Fifty Years in the Royal Flying Corps Hardback Book by James T B McCudden 1975 Reprinted Edition published by Bailey Brothers 

and Swinfen Ltd small tear on front dust cover, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Diamonds in The Sky - A Social History of Air Travel Hardback Book by Kenneth Hudson & Julian Pettifer 1979 First Edition published by The 

Bodley Head Ltd London, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Supermarine Spitfire 1936 onwards (all marks) Owners' Workshop Manual Hardback Book by Dr Alfred Price & Paul Blackah 2008 Reprinted 

Edition published by Haynes Publishing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Wellington Special Hardback Book by Alec Lumsden 1974 First Edition published by Ian Allan Ltd London, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Lincoln at War 1944 - 1966 Hardback Book by Mike Garbett & Brian Goulding 1979 First Edition published by Ian Allan Ltd London, Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Battle of Britain Softback Book by Alfred Price 1990 published by Arms and Armour Press / Daily Express, Plus Battle of Britain Memorial Flight 

1957 - 2007, & D-Day 50th Anniversary of the Normandy Landings, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Sea King Softback Book by Patrick Allen 1993 First Edition published by Airlife, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Airship - The Story of The First East-West Crossing of The Atlantic by Air Hardback Book by Patrick Abbott 1973 First Edition published by Adams 

and Dart, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - In The Cockpit - Flying The World's Great Aircraft 1988 Reprinted Edition published by Black Cat / Macdonald & Co (Publishers) Ltd, Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - Herbert Johnson Racing leather & celluloid wraparound visor, circa 1959 Ideal for Vintage Motorcycle Enthusiasts, signs of ageing, Good condition 

Est. £50 - 55 

234 - McDonnell Douglas Jetliners DCs and MDs Softback Book by Robbie Shaw 1988 First Edition published by Osprey Aviation Publishing, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

235 - David Robertson Signed Hardback Book - The Birth of Tornado by Royal Air Force Historical Society 2002 First Edition Signed by David Robertson 

on the Title page published by Royal Air Force Historical Society, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

236 - Miami Props Softback Book by Austin Brown & Mark Wagner 1988 First Edition published by Osprey Publishing Ltd London, Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

237 - The Constellation 1969 Plus The Super Constellation 1973 both Softback Books Published by Air-Britain and Airline Publications & Sales Ltd, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

238 - Sky Trucks Softback Book by Karl-Heinz Morawietz & Jorg Weier 1990 First Edition published by Osprey Publishing Ltd London, Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

239 - Above All Else - Ariel Photographs 2002 - 2011 Hardback Book by Alan Aboud 2011 First Edition published by A Book, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

240 - Monino - The Russian Air Force Museum - A Pictorial Look at Moscow's unique collection of Aircraft from the former Soviet Union Softback Book by 

Colin W Prentice 1997 First Edition published by Airlife Publishing Ltd, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

241 - Boeing 707 - Pioneer Jetliner Softback Book by Rene J Francillon 1999 First Edition published by MBI Publishing Co, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

242 - Last of The 39'ers - The Extraordinary Wartime Experiences of Squadron Leader Alfie Fripp Hardback Book Signed by Six Veterans plus The 

Author on the Title page published by Grub Street London, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

243 - The Concorde Story Hardback Book by Peter R March 2005 published by Sutton Publishing, Concorde Hardback Book by Christopher Orlebar 2017 

published by Osprey Publishing, Plus Mini World Atlas 1989 published by John Bartholomew & Son Ltd, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

244 - Commercial Aircraft Photographs Collection Housed in a Binder approx 500 6 x 4 Inches Photos of various Aircraft (most are on Tarmac) from a 

wide range of Commercia Operators, Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

245 - Rolls-Royce Sectioned Drawings of Piston Aero Engines Softback Book by Lyndon Jones 1995 Special Edition (Historical Series) Large Format 

published by Rolls-Royce Heritage Trust, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

246 - Summary of Study on Effects of Sonic Boom Restrictions on Concorde Operations Softback Book / Report 1968 Large Format produced by J C 

Floyd and Associates, Aviation Consultants for Ministry of Technology, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

247 - Helicopter Publications Collection Includes Westland 30, Forty Years of Helicopter Firsts 1939 - 1979, Petroleum's Super Transport for the 1980s - 

Bell's 214TH, The Bristow Helicopter Group 25 Years, Conversion - Bell Model 212 Upgrade for the 80s, plus Large Photo approx 14 x 11 Inches and 

vintage Calendar Pages with images of Helicopters, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

248 - Concorde The Story of a Supersonic Pioneer Softback Book by Kenneth Owen 2001 First Edition published by Science Museum London, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

249 - Bob Doe Signed Hardback Book - Bob Doe Fighter Pilot - The Story of One of The Few by Wing Cmdr Bob Doe 1999 First Edition published by 

CCB Associates, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

250 - The Wind Beneath My Wings: John Hutchinson Concorde Pilot by Susan Ottaway. Signed by Author and John Hutchinson. Published in 2011. 

Hardcover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

251 - Concorde Collection of Photos - British Airways Fleet of Concordes Pictured on Land and in the Air, A Stunning array of Photos 46 in total average 

approx. size 8 x 10 inches, housed in a Binder, Good condition Est. £8 - 14 

252 - Air France Concorde Collection of Photos and Information from the Accident to Concorde F-BTSC 25th July 2000, includes Civil Aviation Authority 

News Release plus opening Statement, evidence and findings, Magazine Cuttings and return to service, housed in a Binder, Good condition Est. £8 - 14 

253 - Development Fleet Concorde Collection of Photos and Information from the Pre-Production Aircraft 01 (101) - The Development of Concorde and 

many images of the Internal layout and workings, housed in a Binder, Good condition Est. £8 - 14 



 

 

254 - Concorde British Airways Fleet Collection of 50+ Photos approx. size 8 x 10 inches of British Airways Concorde Fleet on the ground and in the air, 

housed in a Binder, Good condition Est. £8 - 14 

255 - Prototype Fleet Concorde Aircraft Collection of Photos and Information relating to the Development of Concorde, housed in a Binder, Good 

condition Est. £8 - 14 

256 - Israel Mint & used Stamps on 30 Leaves (some are double sided) containing over 400 Stamps many with Tabs, includes Miniature Sheets. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 14 

257 - Martin Withers signed Operation Black Buck One Buckingham FDC Double PM Avro Vulcan Farnborough Hants 17.07.08. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

258 - Aviation Concorde collection includes interesting original photos some coloured photos some black and white photos of iconic supersonic plane. 

Housed in white binder. Good condition Est. £10 - 30 

259 - Sir George Edwards OM Signed Book From Bouncing Bombs To Concorde The Authorised Biography of Aviation Pioneer Sir George Edwards OM 

by Robert Gardner 2006 Hardback Book First Edition with 333 pages with a Signature Piece by Sir George Edwards OM on the Title page published by 

Sutton Publishing Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 18 

260 - Ginger Rogers and Fred Astaire signed overall 10x8 framed black and white photo and signed album page. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

261 - Ginger Rogers signed 10x8 overall size frame black and white 6x4 photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

262 - Fred Astaire signed 10x8 framed black and white colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

263 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers unsigned 10x8 overall framed magazine page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - A Fine Romance Swing Time Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers unsigned 12x10 vintage theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

265 - Ginger Rogers signed 16x12 overall size frame with 2 photos inside 1 signed of Rogers and then Rogers and Astaire both 7x5. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

266 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers unsigned Follow The Fleet exploitation Log. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

267 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers collection of unsigned various In-House brochures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

268 - Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers Roberta Campaign Book and poster/accessories book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

269 - Fred Astaire and Leslie Caron signed album pages with Sluefoot music sheet. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

270 - Ginger Rogers and Fred Astaire unsigned 2 in house brochures. Swing Time and Shall We Dance. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

271 -  Fred Astaire, Ann Miller and Ginger Rogers photo and brochure collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

272 - Fred Astaire and Leslie Caron Daddy Long Legs unsigned campaign book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

273 - Cyril Fletcher signed TLS. Dated 19 Sept 1980. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

274 - Wg Cdr N P W Hancock Battle of Britain World War Two TLS. Dated 9 Jan 1984. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Myles Duke-Woolley 12x8 signature piece includes ALS dated 6 Feb 86. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - JPR Williams signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Ted Briggs signed HMS Hood 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

278 - Susan Jameson signed 10x8 montage colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Richard Attwood formula one signed 12x8 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - RAF Station Locking Church Parade Multi signed 21/6/41 Order of Service and Hymns Booklet. Signed by A Mycroft, H Pattison, R Simmonds and 

J Weston. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

281 - John Kenneally VC Irish Guards signed postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - FDC Collection of various covers. Aviation Anniversary 5 Nov 1980, Roger Bannister 50th anniversary 6 May 04, George Eliot Charlotte Bronte Mrs 

Gaskett Emily Bronte famous people post office fdc and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

283 - Yorkshire Cricket unused ticket admission collection from various years, counties and touring teams. Such as Pakistan, New Zealand, Australia, 

West Indies and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

284 - WW2 collection of various signature pieces housed in black folder. Signatures such as Cecil Alldis, Ivor Broom, W A J Satchell, Heinz Knoke, Major 

Wolfgang Falck, Group Captain H G Davies. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

285 - Suffragette Anne Clough signed 3x1 irregular album page cutting. Anne Jemima Clough (20 January 1820 - 27 February 1892) was an early English 

suffragist and a promoter of higher education for women. She was the first principal of Newnham College. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

286 - Daphne Dale signed vintage 10x8 press photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

287 - WW2 Bill Watson St Nazaire Raid Commando signed 12x8 HMS Campbeltown photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

288 - Dame Caroline Harriet Haslett, DBE, JP TLS. Dated 13th June 1947. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

289 - ALS and TLS collection of 9 letters from the 1900s. Signatures such as Frank Fletcher, Reggie Goff, Harold Gray, Dai Francis, Lucille Graham and 

others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

290 - Rugby World July 1961 unsigned programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Norman Wisdom Si Spogli Infermiera colour 26x18 poster folded. Few signs of age on some edges. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Metmap collection of 3 maps. 14x14 Published by the authority of the Royal Meteorological Society. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

293 - Looks Could Kill 28x20 colour poster. RoSPA National 'Caption This Poster'. The above caption won 1st Prize submitted by Mr Barry Costen, of the 

Southeastern Gas Board. Rolled. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Tom Cruise Mission Impossible 16x12 promo colour poster. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Gallerie DDG Exposition En Permanence 24x16 colour poster. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Royal Academy 20x30 1961 Summer Exhibition colour poster. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - V&A South Kensington 20x30 Alice Curiouser & Curiouser Step into Wonderland promo colour poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Tom Arnolda £150, 000 Xmas Spectacular 19x12 Sleeping Beauty on Ice colour promo poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - The Birdcage 16x12 colour promo poster. Unsigned. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Richard Gere 16x12 Primal Fear colour promo poster. Unsigned. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

301 - Steven Seagal Under Siege 16x12 colour promo poster. Unsigned. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - SJ Peploe 1871-1935 Scottish National Gallery of Modern Art Poster. 33x23IN. ROLLED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - The Navy Thanks You 20x30 colour promo poster with Pat Keel printed signature. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Edgar Degas 24x31 Fin D'arabesque colour poster. Rolled. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Simon Cox and Matthew Allsopp signed 16x12 Written In Blood colour film Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 World Cup 1966 mount. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Christian Slater 16x12 mounted signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - The Naked Face 30x40 colour promo poster. Roger Moore, Rod Steiger, Elliot Gould, Anne Archer, Art Carney, David Hedison. Unsigned. Folded 

poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Only The Lonely Original Cinema Movie Poster approx 30x40 starring John Candy, Maureen O'Hara, Ally Sheedy, Kevin Dunn, Anthony Quinn, 

James Belushi. Unsigned. Folded. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - WW2 Winston Churchill propaganda 20x30 poster quoting Let Us Go Forward Together. Rolled. Reprint. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - WW2 Propaganda 20x30 poster quoting Women of Britain come into the factories. Rolled. Reprint. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Columbia Extended Play 45 Rpm with Ascherberg Biem/Ncb and Hawkes & Son. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - Hero Charles Wilcox signed black and white postcard with stamp and postmark. Postmark 11 Sept 90.Wilcox was Awarded the Gallantry Award 

after Wilcox committed a heroic lifesaving move winning the Edward Medal in Birmingham 1949. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

314 - Lt Cdr Peter Beresford signed D Day Pilot 8x12 inch photo who flew on the Atlantic Convoys Russian Convoys and flew protecting the western flank 

of the invasion fleet on D Day. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Commander John Lorimer signed Tirpitz 8x12 photo. Lorimer took part in the raid that crippled the Tirpitz In a miniature submarine otherwise known 

as an X Craft he managed to plant his mine before being detected forced to surface and captured. He was being interrogated on board Tirpitz when his 

mine went off! The raid was commemorated in a fine movie called Above Us the Waves. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

316 - Group Captain Dennis David, CBE, DFC and Bar, AFC, WW2 Battle of Britain Pilot, Two Handwritten letters and signed with reference to the Battle 

of Britain Museum. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

317 - Bundle Of 10 Warplane Collectors Club Cards Naval Helicopters inc Focke-Achgelis Fa 330 Bachstelze, Flettner Fl 282 Kolibri, Kamov Ka-25 

Hormone, Sikorsky CH-53 Sea Stallion and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

318 - Coronation Special Newspaper 2nd June 1953 headlined The Crowned Queen Pages of dramatic pictures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

319 - The Sunbeam 2 Three Fine picture-stories inside comic newspaper. No 305 New series, 5th Dec 1931. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Hit Parader September 1944 Top Tunes Movie songs booklet. Movies such as Step Lively, Janie, Wilson and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

321 - Hit Parader April 1946 movie songs from 33 Top movies and Broadway musicals booklet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

322 - Vintage black and white photo collection of 20 images. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

323 - Paul Burke signed 6x4 information picture card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Rugby collection of 2 signed sheets Bridgend Snelling Sevens and Welsh Internationals. Names such as Gerald Williams, Paul Moriati, Gareth 

Williams, Eddie Butler, Kerry Townley and many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

325 - Aston Villa Division 1 winners multi signed team photo includes Gordan Cowans, Jimmer Rimmer, Pat Heard, Kenny Swain, Gary Shaw, Tony 

Morley, Allan Evans. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

326 - Aston Villa European multi signed team photo. Signatures such as Gary Shaw, Pat Heard, Tony Morley, Kenny Swain, Jimmy Rimmer, Allan Evans, 

Gordan Cowans. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

327 - Dan Aykroyd signed 12x8 The Blues Brothers colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

328 - Dan Aykroyd signed 12x8 Ghostbusters colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

329 - Kathleen Harrison signed 6x4 card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

330 - Football Autographed Man United 1968 Commemorative Cover: A Superb Modern Commemorative Cover Depicting Man United's 4-1 Victory Over 

Benfica In The 1968 European Cup Final, Signed In Fine Black Marker By ; Pat Crerand, John Aston, Alex Stepney And David Sadler. Good Condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

331 - Football Autographed Man United 1958 Presentation: A Superb B/W Photograph Measuring 12 X 8 Depicting Harry Gregg And Bill Foulkes Shaking 

Hands In The Dressing Room Following Manchester United's 3-0 Victory Over Sheffield Wednesday In An Fa Cup Fifth Round Tie At Old Trafford In 

1958, It Was United's First Game After The Munich Air-Disaster, Together With A Similar Image Showing United's Team Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder 

Prior To Kick Off Against Red Star In The Second Leg Of A European Cup Quarter-Final Tie - The Game Which Preceded The Munich Air-Disaster, 

Together With A Pair Of 5 X 3 Index Cards Respectively Signed By Gregg & Foulkes In Blue / Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

332 - Football Autographed Bolton Nat Lofthouse 1958: An Official Programme For The 1958 Fa Cup Final, Bolton Wanderers V Man United, Nat 

Lofthouse Captained The Trotters And Scored Both Goals In A 2-0 Victory, Signed By Lofthouse To The Front Cover In Fine Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 24 

333 - Football Autographed Arsenal 12 X 8 Crested Photograph: A Superbly Produced Custom-Made 12 X 8 Crested Photograph Depicting The Arsenal 

Crest And Bordered In Arsenal Colours, Signed By Former Players Alan Sunderland, Alan Hudson, Eddie Kelly, John Lukic, John Barnwell, Lee 

Chapman, Alex Cropley, Brendon Batson, Frank Stapleton, Brian Talbot, Ian Ure, Chris Whyte, Jimmy Rimmer, John Devine, Peter Nicholas And Richie 

Powling In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

334 - Football Autographed Alex Cropley 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Arsenal's Pat Rice, Alex Cropley And Liam 

Brady Saluting Fans At Highbury Prior To A Game, C1976, Signed (By Cropley Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

335 - Football Autographed John Devine 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Arsenal Midfielder John Devine Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Highbury In 1978, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

336 - Football Autographed George Eastham 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Arsenal Midfielder George Eastham 

Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Highbury In 1960, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

337 - Football Autographed Pat Howard 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Arsenal Centre-Half Pat Howard Striking A Wonderful Full Length Pose For 

Photographers Prior To A First Division Encounter At Highbury In 1976, Signed Using A Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

338 - Football Autographed Alan Hudson 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Arsenal Midfielder Alan Hudson In Full Length Action With The Ball At His 

Feet During A 1-0 Defeat To Ipswich Town In The 1978 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed Using A Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

339 - Football Autographed Eddie Kelly 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Arsenal Players And Manager Bertie Mee Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder 

For The National Anthem Prior To The 1971 Fa Cup Final Against Liverpool At Wembley, Signed By Eddie Kelly In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

340 - Football Autographed Eddie Kelly 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting The Scene As Eddie Kelly's Weak Shot Somehow Avoids Team Mate 

George Graham And Liverpool Goalkeeper Ray Clemence, And Dribbles Over The Line - Arsenal`s Equalising Goal In The 1971 Fa Cup Final At 

Wembley, Although Graham Was Initially Credited With The Goal, Tv Angles Proved That Is Was Kelly Who Got The Final Touch, Signed (By Kelly Only) 

In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

341 - Football Autographed Arsenal 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Arsenal Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A 

Photo-Shoot At Highbury Prior To The 1978/79 Season, Signed By Alan Sunderland, Malcolm Macdonald, John Devine, Frank Stapleton And Richie 

Powling In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

342 - Football Autographed Ray Graydon 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting Aston Villa's Ray Graydon In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet 

During A 2-0 Victory Over Arsenal In A First Division Encounter At Villa Park In 1975, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

343 - Football Autographed Ray Graydon 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting Aston Villa's Ray Graydon (On The Shoulders Of Teammate Jim Cumbes) 

Holding Aloft The League Cup Following A 1-0 Victory Over Norwich City In The 1975 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Graydon Only) In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

344 - Football Autographed Jimmy Rimmer 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Defining Moment In The 1982 European Cup Final - Veteran 

Goalkeeper Jimmy Rimmer Having Suffered A Repeat Of A Recurring Shoulder Injury, Leaves The Pitch And His Replacement - Nigel Spink Enters The 

Game After Only 10 Minutes, Spink Playing In Only His Second Game Performed Beyond All Expectation And Inspired Aston Villa To Victory Over The 

Mighty Bayern Munich, Signed (By Rimmer Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

345 - Football Autographed Geoff Hurst 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting England Centre-Forward Geoff Hurst Challenging For The Ball With West 

German Goalkeeper Tilkowski During The 1966 World Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Hurst Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

346 - Football Autographed Geoff Hurst 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting An Iconic Moment As England Centre-Forward Geoff Hurst Leans Back To 

Fire Home His Second And England's Third Goal In A 4-2 Victory Over West Germany In The 1966 World Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

347 - Football Autographed Martin Peters 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting England Captain Martin Peters Leading His Side Out Onto The Field Of 

Play Prior To A 0-0 Draw With Wales In A British Home International At Wembley In 1971, Signed In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

348 - Football Autographed Martin Peters 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting England Captain Martin Peters Exchanging Pennants With His Polish 

Counterpart Kazimiera Denya Prior To An Infamous World Cup Qualifier At Wembley In 1973, The Game Ended 1-1 And England Failed To Qualify For 

The 1974 Finals, Signed (By Peters Only) In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

349 - Football Autographed England 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Derby County's Kevin Hector, Roy Mcfarland, Colin 

Todd And David Nish Posing Side By Side In Their England Tracksuits Following A Training Session On The Eve Of England's 7-0 Victory Over Austria In 

A Friendly International At Wembley In 1973, Signed By Hector, Mcfarland And Todd In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

350 - Football Autographed England 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Joe Corrigan, Dave Watson, Dennis Tueart, Bill 

Taylor (Coach), Mike Doyle And Joe Royle Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot On The Eve Of England's 2-1 Victory Over Finland In A 

World Cup Qualifier At Wembley In 1976, All Players Were At The Time Plying Their Trade With Manchester City, Signed By Corrigan, Watson And Royle 

In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

351 - Football Autographed Everton 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting Everton's Mike Trebilcock And Derek Temple Celebrating With The Fa Cup In 

The Dressing Room Following A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over Sheffield Wednesday In The 1966 Final At Wembley, Trebilcock Scored Twice, And Temple 

Scored The Winner On 74 Mins, Signed By Both Players In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

352 - Football Autographed Huddersfield Town 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Superb Image Showing The 1970 Second Division Winners - 

Huddersfield Town, Posing With Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Leeds Road, Signed By Trevor Cherry And Frank Worthington In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

353 - Football Autographed Francis Lee 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Manchester City Midfielder Francis Lee Striking A Superb Full Length Pose 

For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Maine Road Prior To The 1972/73 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

354 - Football Autographed Manchester City 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Manchester City's Squad Of Players Posing With Silverware Won 

During The 1969/70 Season At Maine Road - The League Cup And The European Cup Winners Cup, Signed By Francis Lee, Mike Summerbee And 

Frank Carrodus In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

355 - Football Autographed Paul Scholes 12 X 8 Photograph: Colorized, Depicting Man United's Paul Scholes Running Away In Celebration After Scoring 

A Wonderful Winning Goal Against Barcelona In The 2008 Champions League Semi-Final Second Leg At Old Trafford, Victory Secured United's Place In 

The Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

356 - Football Autographed Paul Scholes 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Man United's Paul Scholes Heading A Memorable Last Minute Winning 

Goal Against Arch-Rivals Manchester City In A Pivotal Premiership Encounter At The City Of Manchester Stadium In 2010, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

357 - Football Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United Players Posing On Benches Side 

By Side For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford Prior To The 1975/76 Season, Signed By Gerry Daly, Alex Forsth, Paddy Roche And 

Arthur Albiston In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

358 - Football Autographed Nottm Forest 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Nottingham Forest Manager Brian Clough 

Celebrating His Side's 1-0 Victory Over Hamburg In The 1980 European Cup Final At The Bernebeu, Signed By Squad Members Larry Lloyd, John 

O'hare, Colin Barrett And David Needham In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

359 - Football Autographed Gordon Strachan 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester United Teammates Gordon 

Strachan (Scotland) And Jesper Olsen (Denmark) Posing With The World Cup During A Photo-Shoot Prior To The 1986 Finals In Mexico, Signed (By 

Strachan Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

360 - Football Autographed Peter Dobing 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Stoke City Captain Peter Dobing Shaking Hands With His Chelsea 

Counterpart Ron Harris In The Centre-Circle Prior To The 1972 League Cup Final At Wembley, Dobing Guided His Side To A Memorable 2-1 Victory, 

Signed (By Dobing Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

361 - Football Autographed Steve Daley 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Wolves Players Posing For A Squad Photo 

During A Photo-Shoot At Molineux In March 1979, Signed By Steve Daley In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

362 - Football Autographed John Richards 12 X 8 Photograph: Colour, Depicting Wolves Hero Of The Hour John Richards Celebrating In Front Of 

Photographers After The Final Whistle Was Blown In The 1974 League Cup Final, Richards Scored The Winner In A 2-1 Victory Over Manchester City, 

Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

363 - Football Autographed Wolves 12 X 8 Photograph: B/W, Depicting Wolves Manager John Barnwell Posing With His Strikers John Richards And Billy 

Rafferty During A Photo-Shoot At Molineux In 1979, Signed By Richards & Rafferty In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

364 - Football Autographed Manchester City Presentation: B/W, Depicting Two Book Pages Laid Down To A Large White Card Depicting Players 

Parading The Fa Cup Around Maine Road Following Victory In The 1969 Final, Signed By Bell, Doyle, Pardoe, Young, Summerbee, Both, Book And 

Oakes In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

365 - Print. Diana Armfield signed 4 x Cut out Colour Prints Trout from Lyn Arenig, Roses from Manya in the Wedgewood Jug, January snow in Wales, 

Golden light in Venice. 10.5x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

366 - Books 2 x. Signed Brian Wildsmith Books. (Title:- My Dream & If only). Plus 1 x Signed Poster Be King To Our World. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

367 - Tony Blair signed Colour Photo. British Politician. 6x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

368 - Joan Lingard signed book sleeve print on reverse & insert of a book pages 70 & 71. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Stanley Middleton signed handwritten letter on an A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

370 - Multi signed Harrison Ford plus 1 other. Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. 'Indiana Jones and the Dial of Destiny'. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

371 - Elizabeth Dawn signed Promo photo 'Coronation Street'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Bonnie Langford signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Keala Settle signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. 'This is me. The Greatest showman' Soundtrack. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

374 - Michelle Ryan signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

375 - Michelle Ryan signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

376 - Whoopi Goldberg signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

377 - Elizabeth Shue signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Judi Dench Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

379 - Rod Stewart signed Colour Photo 9x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

380 - Richard Dreyfuss signed Colour Photo 8.5x6 Inch. 'JAWS'. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

381 - Paul Daniels signed Colour Promo. Post Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

382 - Barry Gibb signed Colour Photo 8.5x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

383 - Jackie Chan signed Colour Photo 5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

384 - Mo Farah signed Promo. Colour Card. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Mike Summerbee signed Colour postcard 6x4 Inch. 'Manchester City F.C'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

386 - Francis Lee signed Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

387 - Alain Prost signed Promo. Colour Picture 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Sylvia Syms signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

389 - Cliff Richard signed Promo Colour picture 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

390 - James Belushi signed Promo Black & White Picture. 'Red Heat'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Roger Bannister signed Black & White Photo. 8x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

392 - Keala Settle signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Judi Dench signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - June Brown signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Role as Dot Branning Eastenders'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Doris Day signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

396 - Natalie Dormer signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Usain Bolt signed Promo. Colour picture 5.75x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

398 - Billie Piper signed Colour Picture Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Shaun Dooley signed Autograph page. 8.5x5.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Multi signed Bob Wilson, Frank McLintock, George Graham, Eddie Kelly, Charlie George plus others 'Arsenal Football Approx. 1970/71'. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

401 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

402 - Carley Stenson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

403 - Dita von Teese signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

404 - Dita von Teese signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

405 - Richard Armitage signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

406 - Nicola Duffett signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

407 - Jordan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

408 - Samantha Janus signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

409 - Gemma Atkinson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

410 - Bill Bailey signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

411 - Jordan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

412 - Helen Flanagan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - Samantha Janus signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

414 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Jordan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

416 - Charlie Clements signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - Simon Rouse signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - Guy Garvey signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

419 - Flaming Lips signed 10x8inch colour photo. Slight bend to top right-hand corner. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - George Cohen signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Celtic 2008 squad signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

422 - Henry Cooper signed10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

423 - Britt Ekland signed Tribute to Vivien Leigh Buckingham souvenir FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

424 - Military cover collection. 12 covers signed. Including red arrows teams. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

425 - Mike Summerbee signed Black & White Postcard 6x4 Inch. 'Manchester City F.C'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Mike Edmonds signed Promo Card. Star Wars Return Of The Jedi'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Sylvia Syms signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Keala Settle signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Keala Settle signed Colour photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

430 - Gordon Banks signed Autograph piece 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

431 - Bobby Charlton Colour Photo signed 11.5x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

432 - Derek Jacobi signed Black & White Photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Michael Culver signed Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. TV/FILM. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Denis Lawson signed Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - June Whitfield signed Colour Photo 6x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Billie Piper signed Colour Picture Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Billie Piper signed Colour Picture Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - June Brown signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Role as Dot Branning EastEnders'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

439 - June Brown signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Role as Dot Branning EastEnders'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

440 - Mo Farah signed Promo. Colour Card. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

441 - Denis Lawson signed Autograph page Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

442 - Diego Maradona signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch plus 3 other signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

443 - Multi signed Fernandinho 25 plus 1 other Promo. Approx. 6x4 Inch page on reserve. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

444 - Bob Ramsey signed Black & White Photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

445 - David Shepherd signed on a Small card 'Rhino's painting print' (By an Artist David Shepherd) Approx. 5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

446 - Richard Dreyfuss signed Colour Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

447 - James Crossley 'aka Hunter from Gladiators' Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

448 - Multi signed Buddy Greco plus 1 other. Theatre Programme 'The Talk Of The Town'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - 4 x Autograph pieces signed signatures unknown. House of Commons. 1828-1978 LEES Commemorative Brew. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

450 - Chaka Khan signed Black & White Promo. Photo. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

451 - Multi Signed Tunde Baiyewu & Paul Tucker Black & White Promo. Photo. 10x8 Inch. 'Lighthouse Family'. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

452 - Ken Goodwin signed Colour Photo Approx. 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Katie Melua signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Tom O'Connor signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

455 - Will Young signed Promo Colour Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Max Bygraves signed Promo Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Include a special Souvenir Brochure. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Caprice signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Caprice Bourret. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Pierce Brosnan signed Promo Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

459 - Jimmy signed Black & White Photo 'Jimmy Somerville' 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

460 - Jimmy Somerville signed British Airways 'Concorde MENU'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - Kylie Minogue signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

462 - Dave Mason signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Jazzie B signed CD sleeve front cover. 'Soul II Soul'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Multi signed Boy George, Roy Hay, Mikey Craig, Jon Moss on reverse photo. Black & White Photo 'Culture Club' 8.25x6Inch. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

465 - Multi signed Paul Hewson plus 3 others. Signed CD sleeve including CD. '*U2* POP. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

466 - Carol Decker signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

467 - Multi Signed Sister Sledge. Kathy, Debbie, Kim, Joni. Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

468 - Eddie Money signed Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

469 - Lisa Moorish signed Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Lesley Garrett signed Promo. Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Multi signed Graham, Russell. Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. 'air supply' Russell Hitchcock, Graham Russell. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

472 - Natalie Cole signed Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Dana signed Colour Promo. Photo. 6x4 Inch plus Sheet Music winning song 1970 Eurovision 'All Kinds of Everything'. (Dana Scallon). Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Louise signed Colour Promo. Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - David Essex signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Richard Dimbleby signed Autograph page 8x5 Inch plus Black & White Photo fixed onto signed Autograph page 4x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

477 - Multi signed Gareth, Brian, Ken, David plus 2 others. 'The Flying Pickets' Gareth Williams, Brian Hibbard, Ken Gregson, David Brett. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

478 - John Paul Jones signed Promo. Sepia Colour Photo. Photo. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Sarah Vaughan signed Promo. Black & White Photo. 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Cilla Black signed 'The Cillia Black Show Official Souvenir Brochure. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

481 - Cilla Black signed Colour Promo. Photo 11.25x8.25 Inch. 'A Tenth Anniversary Souvenir'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

482 - Steve Harley signed music festival leaflet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Rita Coolidge signed music festival leaflet. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Dave Stewart signed Colour Photo. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Paul Carrack signed Colour Promo. Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Jimmy Greaves signed page programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Kenneth Branagh signed Promo. Postcard 'Harry Potter Chamber Secret Professor Lockhart'. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

488 - Multi signed James (Fred Weasley), Oliver Phelps (George Weasley), 'Harry Potter Hogwarts'. Known for playing Fred Weasley, George Weasley, 

in the Harry Potter film series. Approx. 5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

489 - Multi signed James (Fred Weasley), Oliver Phelps (George Weasley) 'Harry Potter' Autograph page 5.5x4 Inch. Known for playing Fred Weasley, 

George Weasley in the Harry Potter film series. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

490 - Warwick Davis signed Autograph page 5.75x4 Inch. Plus, Postcard & Film Cells. 'Harry Potter and Philosopher's Stone'. Known for playing 'Flitwick' 

'Goblin Bank Teller' in the Harry Potter film. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

491 - Multi signed Mariama, Celena Cherry, Heavenli Black & White Photo 7x5 Inch. 'Honeyz' Mariama Goodman, Celena Cherry, Heavenli Abdi. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

492 - Multi signed Chris Sharrock, Martyn Campbell, Paul Hemmings. CD Sleeve 'Lightning Seeds - Jollification' Approx. 5x4.5 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

493 - Brian Hyland signed Black & White Photo 8.25x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Terry Hall signed. CD Sleeve 'Home' Approx. 4.75x4.75 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Matt Gross signed Promo. Black & White 10x8 Inch. 'The Key'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - Della McCrae signed Promo. Colour 10x8 Inch. 'Live And Let Die'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - Multi signed Bono, Edge, Larry plus 1 other LP Sleeve Approx. 7.25x7.25 Inch. 'U2 DESIRE' Paul David Hewson Known by Nickname Bono, David 

Howell Evans better Known as The Edge, Larry Mullen Jr. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

498 - Multi signed Simon, Andrew, N'Dea, Jan Kincaid. Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. 'the brand-new heavies'. Simon Bartholomew, Andrew 

Levy, N'Dea Davenport, Jan Kincaid. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

499 - Anthony Booth signed Theatre programme page 'The Man'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Bob Ogley Signed Softback Book - Doodlebugs and Rockets - The Battle of The Flying Bombs by Bob Ogley 1992 First Edition published by 

Froglets Publications, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

501 - G/Cpt D F E C Dean Signed Book - They're not Shooting at You now Grandad - Survivors of Bomber Command 1939-45 by S B Hazzard & G/Cpt D 

F E C Dean 1991 printed by Antony Rowe Ltd, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

502 - Sir Frank Whittle Signed Book - Jet - The Story of a Pioneer Hardback Book by Sir Frank Whittle 1953 First Edition published by Frederick Muller 

Ltd, signs of ageing (foxing), Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

503 - Operators Handbook - Twin Wasp C7 Engine Second Edition published by Pratt & Whitney Aircraft, signs of ageing, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

504 - Operators Handbook - Double Wasp A and B Series Engines 1942 First Edition published by Pratt & Whitney Aircraft, signs of ageing, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

505 - Concorde - The Case against Supersonic Transport Softback Book by Richard Wiggs 1971, Plus Concorde Softback Book by Philip Birtles 2000, 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

506 - Gatwick Airport Softback book by Gordon Bain 1994 First Edition published by Airlife Publishing Ltd, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

507 - Sky Truck Softback book by Stephen Piercey 1986 Third Edition published by Osprey Publishing Ltd, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

508 - Desert Airforce - Davis Monthan A.F.B. Arizona Softback book by Philip Chinnery 1989 First Edition published by Airlife Publishing Ltd, Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

509 - George C Dunn Signed Book - The Great Raids - Peenemunde 17th August 1943 Softback Book by Air Commodore J Searby 1978 First Edition 

published by The Nutshell Press, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

510 - Sqn Ldr Tony Iverson, Sqn Ldr Lawrence Benny Goodman, Dennis Cooper, Basil Fish & Colin Cole Signed Mint Stamp Sheet 65th Anniversary The 

Sinking of The Battleship Tirpitz (Limited Edition No 43 of 617), Plus unsigned Mint Stamp Sheet 617 Squadron - Apres moi le deluge - Operation 

Chastise - The Dambusters (Limited Edition No 594 of 617), Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

511 - Spitfire Collection Includes Publications, Calendar Pages (with WWII UK posters), Spitfire 2000 Air Display Souvenir Brochure plus various Photos, 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

512 - Concorde Plus Various Aircraft Photos, Poster, Newspaper Cartoons and articles, Magazine, Concorde Memorabilia Auction Catalogue, Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

513 - Aircraft Magazines and Publications Collection Includes Flight Magazine 1936, Target Germany Publication 1976, Leading Edge 2012 (British 

Airways Publication), Profile 205 - Flying Fortress Publication, Loaded Airfix B29 Superfortress Poster, Agusta Bell 212 Publication, Flight To Glory - 

Anniversary Tribute to RAF, Red Arrows - Official 40th Display Season Publication, Manual for TWA Salesmen - Super G Constellation, Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

514 - Original Artwork Mounted and Framed to an overall size of 14 x 11.5 Inches, Plus large Black and White Photo Mounted to approx 15.5 x 12 Inches, 

Plus Houston Rusell Print behind glass approx size 14 x 11 Inches, signs of ageing, Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

515 - Printing and Ephemera Collection Includes Print in Britain - A Monthly Magazine for everyone in the printing industry 1956, Various 15.5 Inches 

Square Acetate Printing Sheets with printing matter on them (Roky Erickson and The Explosives 9 in total), Black and White Photo, Ashford By-Pass 

Ceremonial Opening Literature 1957, ALS, Indian Sketchbook by Hugh Casson x 2, Menu from Cunard R.M.S. Queen Elizabeth II 1974, Wine List, Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

516 - Geoff Boycott Signed Picture - Yorkshire County Cricket Team Senior Squad Newspaper Photograph with text listing players, Framed to an overall 

size of approx 14.5 x 10.5 Inches, Signed by Geoff Boycott on the Reverse, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

517 - Cricket Signed and Unsigned Pictures Collection Includes Godfrey Evans Limited Edition 24 of 200, G S Chappell, Terry Harrison Signed Print - In 

My Day by Terry Harrison approx size 13 x 20.5 Inches, plus The Game of Cricket as played in the Artillery Ground, London, 1743 by Francis Hayman 12 

x 17 Inches, Vanity Fair Cricketers Mr C M Wells & Mr Reginald Herbert Spooner, reproduction of Players 1895 played at Lords, Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

518 - Geoff Boycott Signed England Ashes Official 2006 Calendar, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

519 - Geoff Boycott Signed The Cricketer International Winter Annual 1977, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

520 - Paul Foster Signed Softback Book - Active Service Diary Edward Hornby Shears - 1st Battalion Irish Guards - I Was There Edited by Paul Foster 

published by Minutecircle Services Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Bob Lonkhurst Signed Softback Book - Chatteris Thunderbolt - The Eric Boon Story by Bob Lonkhurst 2012 First Edition published by BL 

Associates, Plus Ricky 'The Hitman' Hatton Signed Boxing Flyer, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Jimmy Greaves Signed 18th Sports Persons Evening Booklet 2008, Plus 5 x A4 Size Official Football Programmes Includes Ireland v Cyprus 2007, 

Brentford v Carlisle United 2011, Stadion Aktuell (Stuttgart) 2016, 2017, Fortuna Aktuell 2017, Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

523 - Signed Brentford FC The Bees Review 2015 (signature unknown), Plus 3 x Official Matchday Programmes Brentford FC The Bees 2011/12, 

2012/13, 2016/17, also Booklet 2014 for Brentford Football Club's 125th Anniversary Celebration Match, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

524 - Millwall FC Lions Matchday Programmes Collection of 13 Includes Millwall v Preston NE, Millwall v Swansea City, Millwall v Burnley, Millwall v 

Rotherham, Millwall v Reading, Millwall v QPR, Millwall v Bristol City, Millwall v WBA, Millwall v Blackpool, Millwall v Swansea City, Millwall v West 

Bromwich Albion, Millwall v Peterborough United, Millwall v Coventry City, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

525 - East Grinstead Town FC The Sting Collection of 5 Official Matchday Programmes Includes East Grinstead Town v Hailsham, East Grinstead Town 

v Chichester City, East Grinstead Town v Lingfield, East Grinstead Town v Selsey, East Grinstead Town v Ringmer, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

526 - Republic of Ireland FC Official Matchday Programmes Collection Includes Republic of Ireland v Scotland, 2015, Republic of Ireland v Netherlands 

2016, Republic of Ireland v Montenegro 2009, Republic of Ireland v Cyprus 2008, Plus Hoops Scene Shamrock Rovers FC v Cork City 2014, Shamrock 

Rovers FC Sligo Rangers 2011, Bray Wanderers Legends v Liverpool Legends 2009, Glentorian v Institute 2019, You Boys in Green - Ireland's Soccer 

Fanzine 2008, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

527 - Football Mixed Official programmes Collection of 6 Includes The Chealsea FC Chronicle 2017, Seagull Brighton & Hove Albion v Brentford 2015, 

Headley Court Millwall v Brentford 2014, Valley Review Charlton Athletic v Brentford 2015, Sky Blue Review Ballymena United v Glentoran 2008, Rigmer 

FC v Pagham 2008, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

528 - Brentford FC Official Programme Collection Includes Brentford v Newcastle United 2016, Brentford v Arsenal (Carabao Cup Third Round) 2018, 

Brentford v Reading 2018, Brentford v Chelsea 2012, Plus Brentford FC 125th Anniversary Dinner Matchbook, Silent Auction Booklet, Two Invites, Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

529 - Football Mixed Official programmes Collection of 9 Includes Eastbourne Borough v Brighton & Hove Albion 2017, SpVgg Unterhaching v SC 

Paderborn 2017, Crusaders v Glentoran 2010, Worthing United v AFC Uckfield Town 2016, Pagham FC v AFC Uckfield 2012, AFC Uckfield v Selsey FC 

2012, Lewes FC v Ebbsfleet United 2008, Rigmer FC v Pagham 2008, Shefield United v Argyle 2009, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

530 - Rugby League Official Programme Collection Includes Harlequins v Catalans Dragons 2008, Harlequins v Huddersfield Giants 2009, Harlequins v 

Salford City Reds 2009, Plus The Comet Adventure Weekly (Comic) 1957 (signs of ageing), Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

531 - Horseracing Official Programme Collection Includes Naas Racecourse (Ireland) 2007, Signed Plumpton Racecourse (Signature unknown) 2002, 

Folkestone Racecourse 2012, Darley Irish Oaks 2006, Curragh Racecourse - Moyglare Stud Stakes 2007, Fairyhouse Racecourse 2007, Plus June 

Rodgers Signed Ticket (June Rodgers in the merry month of June) 2015, Funny Peculiar (Garrick Theatre Programme 1977, Gate Theatre Flyer 2013, 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

532 - Swansea City FC Official Programme Collection Includes The Swan - Swansea City v Shrewsbury Town 2005, Swansea City v Wrexham 2005, 

Swansea City v Twente (Pre-Season Friendly) 2009, Swansea City v Everton (Testimonial Match) 1978, Plus Reading FC v Brentford (Madejski Stadium) 

2015, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

533 - Speedway Official Programme Collection Includes FIM British Speedway Grand Prix 10th Anniversary (Millennium Stadium, Cardiff) 2010, 

Wimbledon Speedway 1966, Plus Miniature Stamp Sheet - Eastbourne Eagles Limited Edition No 35 of 100 (with images of speedway bikes and riders), 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

534 - Guy Gibson Hardback book by Richard Norris 1994 First Edition published by Viking, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

535 - The Biography of Leonard Cheshire, VC, OM, Hardback book by Richard Norris 2000 First Edition published by Viking, Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

536 - Flt Lt Ken Trent DFC Signed Hardback Book - Bomb Doors Open by Flt Lt Ken Trent DFC 2016 First Edition published by Seeker Publishing & 

Distribution, Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

537 - The Beatles Red and Blue Albums on Two Double CD Albums, The Beatles / 1962-1966 (Red Album), The Beatles / 1967-1970 (Blue Album), 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

538 - Now That's What I Call Music Collection of CDs Includes Now 4, Now 23 (Double CD), Now 73 (Double CD), . Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

539 - The Beatles CD Album Collection Includes Beatlemania Volume 1 & 2, The Beatles 1 (with 27 No 1 Singles on 1 CD), Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

540 - Britain at War Collection of CDs Includes Britain at War (20 songs commemorating Britain's finest hour - Still in cellophane wrapper), Thirty-Nine / 

Forty-Five, Big War Themes - Geoff Love & His Orchestra, Greatest Original War Movie Themes, Military Marches, Plus The Music of Eric Coats - For 

Your Delight (Still in cellophane wrapper), Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

541 - Adrian Meredith Signed Hardback Book Concorde - The Tribute Edited by Adrian Quine 2005 Collector's Edition published by FFP Media Ltd, Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

542 - The Concorde Story - 21 Years in Service Hardback Book by Christopher Orlebar 1998 published by Osrey Publishing, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Concorde - The Inside Story Hardback Book by Brian Trubshaw 2000 First Edition Plus Concorde - The Complete Inside Story Hardback Book by 

Brian Trubshaw 2004 New & Revised Edition both published by Sutton Publishing Ltd, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Concorde Hardback Book by Michel Polacco Translated by Alasdair Reynolds 1996 published by Le cherche midi editeur Paris, Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

545 - Icare Concorde Et Son Histoire Tome 1 Hardback Book 2002 published by Icare, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - The Concorde Story - Ten Years in Service Hardback Book by Christopher Orlebar 1986 First Edition published by Temple Press, Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Aviation Collection Includes Avro Lancaster Edited by Ian Hartup 2001, Story of a Lanc' - The Lincolnshire Aviation Heritage Centre 1997, Classic 

Airliner - Aeroplane Monthly 2013, Plus 16 approx A4 sized Booklets advertising Limited Edition Prints from Richard Taylor, Nicolas Trudgian, Robert 

Taylor, Anthony Saunders, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Paul McCartney is live in Concert DVD on a New World Tour 2003 (Region Code 2), Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

549 - The Beatles DVD Eight Days a Week - The Touring Years (2 Disc Special Edition) A Ron Howard Film 2016 (Region Code 2), Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

550 - Aircraft Unused Postcards Collection of 80+ Cards with Various different Aviation Images from many Airlines, Airports & Museums, Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

551 - WW2 Collection of a signed 'The Germans Surrender in Stalingrad' FDC and a signature piece of a 56 Sqdn RAF pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Art collection of 2 signed postcards, Gilbert and George signature on 'Dusty Corners No.6 1975' postcard and Maeve Binchy's signature on 'Maeve 

Binchy's Retirement' postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

553 - Baroness Betty Boothroyd signed 'Great Britain Our Island's History' FDC, date stamped 27th April 2017. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Olympian signed trading card collection of 21 signed Olympic trading cards including names of Bob Mathias, Pat McCormick, Dianne Holum, John 

Naber and many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

555 - Joan Baez/5 signed Vanguard 33rpm album including signed disc. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

556 - Music. Thin Lizzy Bandmembers Marco Mendoza, Brian Downey, Scott Gorham, Darren Wharton and 1 other Signed 16 x 12-inch Colour Glossy 

Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

557 - Vintage Collection of loose photos and photo album, some signed, unsigned and printed. Including names Anne Crawford, Ann Todd and many 

more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

558 - Xavier Bettel signed 8x6 inch colour photo of the Prime Minister of Luxembourg. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

559 - Football Collection of signed cut outs, signature pieces and photos including names of Jack Charlton, Bobby Collins and many more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

560 - Vintage Collection of Football signature sheets from 1940s-1950s. Teams include Bradford City, Stockport, Crewe Alexandra and many more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

561 - Vintage Collection of Football signature sheets from 1940s-1960s including teams of Wrexham, Southport, Plymouth and more. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

562 - Vintage Collection of Football signature sheets from 1950s-1970s including teams of Torquay United, Wrexham, Plymouth and more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

563 - Vintage Collection of Football signature sheets and pictures including teams of Nottingham Forest from 1963, Accrington Stanley and more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

564 - Football Collection of Team Signatures of teams including Birmingham City, AFC Wimbledon, Bournemouth and Plymouth Argyle. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

565 - Rugby League Collection of signed Team sheets of New Zealand and Wigan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

566 - Laurie Hughes mounted signature piece 8x8 inch mount size. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

567 - Phil Tufnell signed 12x8 inch colour Cricket photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

568 - Sir Mchael Stoute signed 'Queen's Trust' racing cap. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

569 - F. Murray Abraham signature piece including 'Star Trek: Insurrection' mounted picture with signature card 18x11 inch approx. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

570 - Sir Alex Ferguson mounted signature piece 12x10 inch approx in size, includes colour photo and signature card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

571 - Jill Scott mounted signed photo signature piece 12x10 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Raheem Sterling mounted signature piece 12x10 inch approx in size, includes colour photo and signature card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Bobby Charlton signed mounted picture 12x10 inch approx in size. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

574 - Wilf McGuinness signed mounted Manchester United Team black and white photo, 12x10 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

575 - Bobby Robson signed mounted signature piece 16x12 inch approx includes picture and signature card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

576 - Ian Rush signed mounted colour photo 16x11 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

577 - Paul Scholes signed mounted signature piece of 3 colour pictures and one with signature 20x15 inch approx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

578 - Bette Midler signed mounted signature piece of 3 photos and one with signature 18x13 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

579 - Michael Crawford signed mounted signature piece of 3 colour photos from 'Phantom of the Opera' and one with signature 20x16 inch approx. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

580 - Robert Powell signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. The Thirty-Nine Steps. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Peters & Lee signed Promo Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch plus Theatre Programme 'The Peter & Lee Show'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

582 - Leo Sayer signed Promo Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch plus Concert Programme. 'REGAL SHOWTIME'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Tom Paxton signed Concert Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Howard Keel signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch plus Souvenir Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

585 - Mikis Theodorakis signed Concert Programme plus 2 unsigned Black & White Photos 5.75x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - Roger Lloyd Pack signed Black & White Photo 6.25x4.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - Tessa Peake-Jones signed Promo. Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Plus signed small piece cut out Approx. 3.5x1 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

588 - Aiden J. Harvey signed Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Mantovani signed Concert Orchestra Programme plus Nana Mouskouri signed Colour Postcard 8.25x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - Johnny McCallum signed & Peter Barnard signed. 'CHRIS BARBER Jazz & Blues Band Programme'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Wilhelmenia Fernandez signed Opera Concert Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Carol Lee Scott signed Promo. Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - Carol Lee Scott signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Patrick Moore TLS Header Sir Patrick Moore CBE FRS. Plus Black & White Photo 8.5x8 Inch. ' British amateur astronomer'. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

595 - Sharon Osbourne signed Wines Menu. British Airway First Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - 4 x Unsigned Bank of Torquay Commemorative notes. £1 Manuel, £5 Polly Sherman, £20 Sybil Fawlty, £10 Basil Fawlty. 'Fawlty Towers'. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

597 - Melvyn Bragg signed National Trust FDC. 24/6/81 Keswick postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

598 - Charles Madden signed Fishermen's year FDC. 23/9/81 postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

599 - L A Dowd signed FDC. 22/7/81 Gwynedd postmark. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

600 - Fable II Bloodstone Concept painting on hardboard 33x21 by Matt Allsop signed by the artist Matt Allsop and game designer Peter Molyneux. 

Published by Microsoft. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

601 - Barnum & Bailey Greatest Show on Earth promo mounted in frame. Approx 23x20. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

602 - Cries of London print painted by F Wheatley mounted in frame with Title Cries of London Cards 1916- Engraving 1795 with Players Cigarette cards 

around the edging of the print. Print appro 16x12, overall size approx 28x22. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

603 - The Opening Cricket Match painting housed in a frame approx overall 15x28. Painting by Roy Perry. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

604 - An Imaginary Cricket Match Sir Rober Ponsonby - Staples 1853-1944 housed in frame approx 28x15. glass is removed. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

605 - Richard Attenborough 16x12 mounted signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

606 - Fred Perry signed 11x14 mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

607 - Czechoslovakia Football Team multi signed photo. Signed by Jozef Chovanec, Tomas Skuhravy, Julius Bilek, Miroslav Kadlec, Frantisek Straka 

and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

608 - Hans Krankl signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action. Krankl is a retired Austrian footballer. A prolific striker, Krankl is regarded by many as one 

of Austria's greatest players. On reverse a small Seatte Sounders card signed by Bruce Rioch is attached but can be removed. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

609 - Real Club Deportivo de La Coruña multi signed 12x8 team photo. Signed by Liano, Ribera, Djukic, Donato, Claudio, Lopez Rekarte, Manjarin and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

610 - Spain World Cup Warriors vintage multi signed colour team football photo. Signed by 3 players. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

611 - Bruno Conti 12x8 colour signature piece. Conti is an Italian football manager and former player who played as a left-winger and right-winger. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

612 - FC Kaiserslautern multi signed champions magazine team poster. Signatures such as Tom Dooley, Marco Haber, Bernhard Winkler, Michael Serr, 

Gerry Ehrmann, Reinhard Stumpf and more. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

613 - Harald Schumacher 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

614 - Uli Stielike 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

615 - VfB Stuttgart multi signed 12x8 colour team photo. Signatures such as Frontzeck, Buchwald, Schafer, Knup, Kienle, Strehmel and many more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

616 - Werder Bremen multi signed 12x8 colour team photo. Signatures such as Legat, Sauer, Bode, Otten, Votava, Przondzino, Harttgen, Wolter, 

Rehhagel, Bratseth, Beierdorfer, Neubarth and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

617 - FC Bayern Munich multi signed 12x8 team photo. Signatures such as Labbadia, Wohlfarth, Scjeuer, Aumann, Sternkopf, Schupp, Wootes, Helmer, 

Victoria, Ziege, Berthold and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

618 - Bayer Leverkusen multi signed 12x8 team photo. Signatures such as Thom, Worns, Kirsten, Foda, Lupescu, Volborn, Heinen, Scholz, Nehl, 

Rydlewicz, Haoal, Schutemann, Kree and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

619 - Portugal 1986 World Cup multi signed 12x8 team sheet. Signatures such as J Barrios, R Paz, J Batista, M Bossio, R Rodriguez, V Ramos, A 

Alzamendi, S Santin, S Silvera and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

620 - Uruguay 1990 multi signed 12x8 team sheet. Signatures such as H De Leon, R Sosa, E Suarez, W Castro, S Martinez, D Fonsela and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

621 - Enzo Francescoli 12x8 colour signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

622 - Martin Vazquez 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - USA World Cup 94 collection of 6 Upper Deck signed cards. Such as Ernie Stewart, Jorge Campos, Oscar Cordoba, Alexi Lalas, Tony Meola and 

Tab Ramos. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

624 - Football signed Trading Card Collection of various legends in the game. Such as Zindine Zidane, Gabriel Batistuta, Alf-Inge Haaland, Christian 

Vieri, Bryan Roy, Joachim Low, Abel Balbo and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

625 - Denmark World Cup Warriors multi signed 12x8 colour photo. Signatures such as Klaus Berggren, Morten Olsen, Troels Rasmussen, Michael 

Laudrup, Ivan Nielsen, Soren Lerby, John Sivebaek and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

626 - Klaus Augenthaler signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

627 - FC Koln multi signed 16x23 magazine team photo from 1985/86. Signatures such as Bein, Geils, Van De Korput, Engels, Dezelak, Steiner, Dickel, 

Rother, Gielchen, Gorgen, JanBen, Lehnhoff and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

628 - Johnny Ekstrom 12x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

629 - Hungary 1990 multi signed 12x8 team sheet. Signatures such as Monos, Esenyi, Petry, Keller, Simon, K Kovals, Limperger, Garaba and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

630 - Football Trading Card signed collection. Such as Diego Maradona, Pep Guardiola, Eusebio, Dino Zoff, Gonzalez Blanco Raul and more. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

631 - Multi signed Charles Heslop, Lorraine Clewes, Bryan Coleman, Viola Lyel, Ronald Adam Theatre programme pages plus 2 others. The Manor of 

Northstead. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

632 - Multi signed Roger Neil, Be-Be Reilly, Raymond Graham, Bob Grant plus many more Theatre programme 'Dick Whittington and his fabulous Cat'. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

633 - Multi signed Barbary Law, Keith Harris, Larry Grayson Theatre programme ' Sunday SHOW TIME'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

634 - Leslie Crowther signed Theatre programme page 'The New Bachelors in Holiday Spectacular'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

635 - Russ Conway. Billy Dainty signed Theatre programme pages 'SHOWTIME '83. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

636 - Multi signed Ronnie Corbett, Clodagh Rodgers, Terry Scott, David Kossoff, Julian Orchard, Jimmy & Brian The Patton Brothers. Programme 

'CINDERELLA'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

637 - Max Bygraves signed Theatre programme Page 'Mother Goose'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

638 - Neil Warnock signed Menu. (Gentleman's Evening Wednesday 16th Feb. 2000). Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

639 - Sir Ken Dodd signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

640 - Lionel Bart signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - Shari Lewis signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. She famously created and performed the sock puppet Lamb Chop. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

642 - Rod Mckuen signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Guy Mitchell signed Souvenir Programme. 'U.K. TOUR 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

644 - Hedy Lamarr signed Sepia Colour Photo 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

645 - Lana Wood signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

646 - Rene Russo signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

647 - Marie Osmond signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

648 - Robert Vaughn signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. 'The Man from U.N.C.L.E' (1964). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

649 - Valerie White signed Vintage Black & White Photo 4.75x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

650 - Margaret Leighton signed Autograph page 4.75x3.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

651 - Roger Uttley OBE signed Rugby FDC. 1/10/99 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

652 - Roger Uttley OBE signed Rugby FDC. 1/10/99 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

653 - Eamonn Holmes signed Millennium booklet FDC. Double postmarked. 21/9/99 Belfast and 7/9/99 Reading. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

654 - Cosmonaut Victor Gorbatko signed Vostok 1 space mission FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

655 - Roger Hunt and George Cohen signed Centenary of Football League FDC. 22/3/88 postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

656 - Bobby Charlton signed Centenary of Football League FDC. 22/3/88 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

657 - Dame Judi Dench signed RSC FDC. 8/8/95 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

658 - Jim Dale signed Bogart FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

659 - John Howard signed 50th anniv of D Day landings FDC. 6/6/94 postdate BFPO. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

660 - Sir John Mills CBE signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 Covent Garden postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

661 - Sir John Gielgud signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

662 - Peggy Ashcroft signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

663 - Earl Cathcart signed National Army Museum FDC. 6/7/83 London SW3 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

664 - Leon Brittan signed FDC. 13/10/92 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

665 - Ron Davies signed Wales First pictorial issue FDC. 8/6/99 Portmierion postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

666 - Donald Findlay QC signed Millennium FDC. 12/5/99 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

667 - Michael German OBE signed Wales first pictorial issue FDC. 8/6/99 Builth Wells postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

668 - Fiona Fullerton signed WWF FDC. 14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

669 - Jane Asher signed WWF FDC. 14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

670 - Paul Schofield signed WWF FDC. 14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

671 - Keith Mitchel signed Henry VIII FDC. 12/11/91 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

672 - Rev John Simpson signed Canterbury Cathedral FDC. 10/11/92 Canterbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

673 - Chay Blyth signed Christopher Columbus FDC. 7/4/92 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

674 - Lewin signed Tennyson FDC. 10/3/92 Cornwall postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

675 - Beresford signed FDC. 6/2/92 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

676 - Beresford signed FDC. 6/2/92 Norfolk postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

677 - Frankie Vaughan signed Good Old Days FDC. 28/1/92 Harrogate postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

678 - Joseph Fiennes signed Shakespeare FDC. 23/4/01 Stratford-upon-Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

679 - Michael Brunson OBE signed Queen and Country FDC. 23/4/01 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

680 - Anton Rodgers signed Autumn FDC. 14/9/93 Skipton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

681 - David Ingman CBE signed British Waterways FDC. 20/7/93 Argyll postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

682 - Kingsdown signed Bank of England FDC. 27/7/94 London EC2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

683 - Helen Young signed Wild Weather FDC. 13/3/01 Eastbourne postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

684 - David Brain signed Wild Weather FDC. 13/3/01 Exton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

685 - Robin Page signed Stormy Weather FDC. 13/3/01 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

686 - Eric Knowles signed Northern Ireland pictorial definitives FDC. 6/3/01 Enniskillen postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

687 - Edwina Silver signed Cats and Dogs FDC. 13/2/02 Bromsgrove postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

688 - Henry Sandon signed Art and Craft FDC. 2/5/00 Stoke on Trent postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

689 - Chris Baines signed Countryside FDC. 4/4/00 Westonbirt postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

690 - Michaela Strachan signed Life and Earth FDC. 4/4/00 London NW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

691 - Jonathon Porritt signed Life and Earth FDC. 4/4/00 Middlesbrough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

692 - Peter Ely signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

693 - William Patterson signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

694 - Peter Ely and William Patterson signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

695 - Lord Mayor of London 1988/89 signed Lord Mayor FDC. 17/10/89 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

696 - Lord Howard of Effingham signed Armada 400 FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

697 - John Coley signed Mallard by Terence Cuneo FDC. 10/5/1988 York postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

698 - Bishop of Wales signed FDC. 1/3/1988 St Asaph postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

699 - Peter Walker signed The Welsh Bible FDC. 1/3/88 Powys postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

700 - Russ Abbot signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

701 - Lavinia Norfolk signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

702 - Anne Norfolk signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

703 - Rt Hon Eric Milligan signed Commonwealth Edinburgh 97 FDC. 21/10/97 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

704 - Sir David Thomas signed Commonwealth Edinburgh 97 FDC. 21/10/97 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

705 - Janet Street Porter signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Brownsea Island postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

706 - Hugh Scully signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 25/4/95 Bodiam Castle postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

707 - Angela Rippon signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Alfriston postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

708 - Richard Ransome signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Coniston postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

709 - Bamber Gascoigne signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Giant's Causeway postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

710 - John Harrold signed 75th anniversary Rupert FDC. 14/3/95 Bearwood postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

711 - Mr G Barrett signed Cat Protection League FDC. 17/1/95 Birmingham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

712 - Michael Marshall signed 1989 Centenary Conference FDC. 11/4/89 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

713 - Aled Jones signed Nativity FDC. 1/11/94 Bethlehem postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

714 - John Lewis, John Edwards and Marian Parry signed The Lancet FDC. 27/9/94 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

715 - Dr Hilary Jones signed The Lancet FDC. 27/9/94 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

716 - David Rintoul signed The Lancet FDC. 27/9/94 London WC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

717 - NTS Warden of St Kilda signed Puffins FDC. 17/1/89 Western Isles postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

718 - Edgar Jenkins signed Christmas card mailcoach run FDC. 15/11/88 Bath postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

719 - Mjr Ronald Ferguson signed Royal Wedding FDC. 22/7/86 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

720 - Rula Lenska signed WWF FDC.14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

721 - Norman Tebbit signed Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference FDC. 19/8/86 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

722 - Roy Strong signed Victoria and Albert Museum FDC. 8/9/87 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

723 - Dean of Hereford signed Hereford Christmas FDC. 18/11/86 Hereford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

724 - Kevin Wheateley signed Peak Practice FDC. 27/9/94 Derbyshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

725 - Amanda Burton signed Peak Practice FDC. 27/9/94 Derbyshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

726 - Simon Shepherd signed Peak Practice FDC. 27/9/94 Derbyshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

727 - Emeka Anyaoku signed Commonwealth FDC. 21/10/97 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

728 - Stuart Burrows signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

729 - Hannah Gordon signed Horticultural Society FDC. 20/1/87 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

730 - Sir David Hannay signed United Nations FDC. 2/5/95 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

731 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

732 - Buzz Aldrin signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during the Apollo XI mission. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

733 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

734 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated inscribed To Sally best wishes Fred Haise Apollo 13 LMP 

Enterprise CDR. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

735 - John S. Bull signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

736 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

737 - Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

738 - James B. Irwin signature piece 6x7 inch Footprints on the Moon two signatures one dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

739 - Charles M Duke JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white suit inscribed To the Moon and back Charlie Duke Apollo 16. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

740 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

741 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

742 - Vance Brand signed OV-099 crew 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

743 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

744 - Scott Crossfield signed 5x3inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

745 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

746 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch colour official NASA spacesuit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

747 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch colour evening suit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

748 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

749 - NASA Space Shuttle 27x20 inch limited edition colour print titled Challengers Glory signed in pencil by Astronaut Bob Overmyer and the artist 

Christopher Neale 267/850. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

750 - Buzz Aldrin signed hardback book titled Reaching for the Moon paintings by Wendell Minor signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. 

£200 - 210 
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